Position

City Council Person

City Council Person-Mayor
City Council Person

City Council Person

City Council Person

City Clerk

City Treasurer

Other Positions Held

Employer

El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Clerk

Treasury

$17,446
$14,161
$14,143
$14,137
$13,881

$7,521

$6,622

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,542
$17,471
$8,649
$3,661
$10,615
$2,634
$363



