Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Council Person		El Monte	City Council	\$17,446	\$7,542
City Council Person-Mayor		El Monte	City Council	\$14,161	\$17,471
City Council Person		El Monte	City Council	\$14,143	\$8,649
City Council Person		El Monte	City Council	\$14,137	\$3,661
City Council Person		El Monte	City Council	\$13,881	\$10,615
City Clerk		El Monte	City Clerk	\$7,521	\$2,634
City Treasurer		El Monte	Treasury	\$6,622	\$363